
Oregon Relays, presented by Oregon Community Credit Union 
 
START LISTS – Updated April 22 – Sorted Alphabetically 
 
There will NOT be any B sections in the following track events as  
originally published. All competitors in these events will now run  
on Saturday. Please read the REVISED schedule of events carefully. 
   Men’s 100 meters 
   Men’s 400 meters 
   Men’s 110 meter hurdles 
   Women’s 400 meters 
 
The men’s long jump will now be one competition with 2 flights.  
There will NOT be a B section. 
 
Some competitors have been moved from a B section to the Top section  
in some events due to scratches received during the declaration period.  
Please review the final start list below to be sure that you understand  
exactly in which events your athletes are competing. 
 
 
Women 100 Meter Dash 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 4/25/2009 - 12:45 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Cato, Jasmine                    Wichita St.                  
  2  Covington, Alyssa                Idaho                        
  3  Davis, Shai                      Kajaks T&F                   
  4  Deyo, Krystal                    Eastern Wash.                
  5  Duckett, Lauren                  Western Oregon               
  6  Frey, Sarah                      Unattached                   
  7  Hemphill, Brittany               Wichita St.                  
  8  Kodama, Lauren                   UC Santa Barbara             
  9  Laritz, Allyssa                  Idaho                        
 10  Larman, LaShell                  Oregon Tech                  
 11  Lauderdale, Dominique            Washington                   
 12  Long, Shannon                    Eastern Wash.                
 13  Meusec, Lacey                    Western Oregon               
 14  Moore, Audacia                   Wichita St.                  
 15  Nelson, Gale                     Eastern Wash.                
 16  Okoro, Brianna                   Eastern Wash.                
 17  Wilson, Kim                      Lane CC                      
  
Women 200 Meter Dash Top Section 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 4/25/2009 - 2:50 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Baker, Keshia                    Oregon                       
  2  Burns, Salena                    Wichita St.                  
  3  Carlson, Jordan                  Washington                   
  4  Cato, Jasmine                    Wichita St.                  
  5  Covington, Alyssa                Idaho                        
  6  Davis, Shai                      Kajaks T&F                   
  7  Dukes, Cara                      Central Michigan             
  8  Greene, Bianca                   Washington                   
  9  Juarez, Olivia                   Humboldt St.                 
 10  Kodama, Lauren                   UC Santa Barbara             
 11  Laritz, Allyssa                  Idaho                        
 12  Lauderdale, Dominique            Washington                   
 13  Meusec, Lacey                    Western Oregon               
 14  Moore, Kiara                     Wichita St.                  



 15  Okoro, Brianna                   Eastern Wash.                
 16  Rouse, Ellen                     Idaho                        
 17  Theisen, Brianne                 Oregon                       
 18  White, Mandy                     Oregon                       
 19  Wilson, Kim                      Lane CC                      
 20  Youngblood, Jamesha              Oregon                       
  
Women 200 Meter Dash B section 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 4/24/2009 - 3:50 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Batson, Diana                    Lane CC                      
  2  Byrne, Stephanie                 Central Michigan             
  3  Collins, Darcy                   Idaho                        
  4  Coombs, Michelle                 Eastern Wash.                
  5  Davis, Shene                     Eastern Wash.                
  6  Dittmar, Stefani                 Western Oregon               
  7  Duckett, Lauren                  Western Oregon               
  8  Echer, Stephanie                 Oregon                       
  9  Frey, Sarah                      Unattached                   
 10  Hurley, Stephanie                Central Michigan             
 11  Kain, Elizabeth                  Chico St.                    
 12  Larman, LaShell                  Oregon Tech                  
 13  Long, Shannon                    Eastern Wash.                
 14  Nelson, Gale                     Eastern Wash.                
 15  Taylor, Kristina                 Wichita St.                  
 16  Worthen, Leah                    Oregon                       
  
Women 400 Meter Dash 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 4/25/2009 - 5:40 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Batson, Diana                    Lane CC                      
  2  Byrne, Stephanie                 Central Michigan             
  3  Dukes, Cara                      Central Michigan             
  4  Felderman, Kristin               Eastern Wash.                
  5  Finch, Lindsay                   Washington                   
  6  Finley, Amber                    Washington                   
  7  Hall, Keli                       Idaho                        
  8  Hayward, Annie                   Lane CC                      
  9  Hurley, Stephanie                Central Michigan             
 10  Kain, Elizabeth                  Chico St.                    
 11  McNairy, Alex                    Eastern Wash.                
 12  Moore, Kiara                     Wichita St.                  
 13  Rey, AshLee                      Idaho                        
 14  Taylor, Kristina                 Wichita St.                  
 15  Vargas, Sheneice                 UC Santa Barbara             
  
Women 800 Meter Run Top Section 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 4/25/2009 - 4:30 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Anderberg, Lisa                  Seattle Pacific              
  2  Applebee, Annan                  Western Oregon               
  3  Barringer, Jenny                 Colorado                     
  4  Buckman, Zoe                     Oregon                       
  5  Cokley, Johntay                  Chico St.                    
  6  Dakroub, Danielle                Central Michigan             
  7  Eck, Lauren                      Wichita St.                  
  8  Howell, Sarah                    Western Oregon               



  9  Kirschman, Lindsey               Washington                   
 10  Kosinski, Alex                   Oregon                       
 11  Lohner, Raeanne                  Central Michigan             
 12  Masterson, Casey                 Oregon St.                   
 13  McMahon, Emily                   Eugene H&P                   
 14  Michels, Linsie                  Concordia                    
 15  Schaffer, Lauren                 Idaho                        
 16  Schoch, Teegan                   Idaho                        
  
Women 800 Meter Run B section 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 4/24/2009 - 3:25 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Alley, Katelyn                   Southern Oregon              
  2  Beemer, Brianne                  Colorado                     
  3  Brown, Jackie                    Oregon St.                   
  4  Butcher, Meryl                   Western Oregon               
  5  Dillon, Erin                     Central Michigan             
  6  Eicholtz, Anna                   Chico St.                    
  7  Everetts, Janelle                Unattached                   
  8  Henderson, Brittany              Clark College                
  9  Matthews, Lauren                 Eastern Wash.                
 10  Novak, Rachel                    Oregon Tech                  
  
Women 1500 Meter Run Top Sections 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 4/24/2009 - 6:52 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Anderson-Gregg, Brianna          Eugene H&P                   
  2  Barringer, Jenny                 Colorado                     
  3  Bies, Betsy                      Oregon                       
  4  Buchanan, Dana                   Oregon                       
  5  Coburn, Emma                     Colorado                     
  6  Collins, Emily                   Washington                   
  7  Cumming, Katie                   Colorado                     
  8  Digby, Erica                     Idaho                        
  9  Evans, Kayla                     Washington                   
 10  Hailey, Theresa                  Portland                     
 11  Hanenburg, Emily                 Colorado                     
 12  Harline, Kate                    Seattle Pacific              
 13  Hemphill, Natalie                Unattached                   
 14  Johnson, Kellyn                  Wichita St.                  
 15  Keaveny, Elizabeth               Portland                     
 16  Larson, Jane                     Seattle Pacific              
 17  Lohner, Raeanne                  Central Michigan             
 18  Martinez, Olivia                 Wichita St.                  
 19  McGown, Amber                    Unattached                   
 20  Mobley, Hali                     Wichita St.                  
 21  Moore, Cori                      Unattached                   
 22  Pixler, Jessica                  Seattle Pacific              
 23  Rolland, Megan                   Humboldt St.                 
 24  Schaaf, Sara                     Bowerman AC                  
 25  Scheese, Andria                  Concordia                    
 26  Schoch, Teegan                   Idaho                        
 27  Schutte, Bailey                  Washington                   
 28  Shiell, Marbeth                  Butler                       
 29  Squires, Sarah                   Central Michigan             
 30  Thomson, Holly                   Oregon St.                   
 31  Walker, Danielle                 Wichita St.                  
 32  Zaludek, Lauren                  Oregon                       
  



Women 1500 Meter Run B section 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 4/24/2009 - 3:35 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Belli, Hayley                    Unattached                   
  2  Bonner, Ellie                    Washington                   
  3  Bradbury, Mikayla                Lane CC                      
  4  Buruse, Tosh                     Unattached                   
  5  Camp, Andi                       Bowerman AC                  
  6  Cruz, Lorine                     Oregon St.                   
  7  Dakroub, Danielle                Central Michigan             
  8  Dye, Stephanie                   Eastern Wash.                
  9  Gruber, Andrea                   Lane CC                      
 10  Klotz, Heather                   Wichita St.                  
 11  Knettles, Hailey                 Portland                     
 12  Krempley, Tara                   Lane CC                      
 13  McHattie, Carla                  Bowerman AC                  
 14  McInturff, Bethany               Unattached                   
 15  Owens, Kelsey                    Unattached                   
 16  Rice, Paige                      Portland AC                  
 17  Robert, Samantha                 Concordia                    
 18  Taylor, Alice                    Concordia                    
 19  Twombly, Leah                    Lane CC                      
 20  Williams, Brittany               Eastern Wash.                
  
Women 5000 Meter Run Section 1 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 4/24/2009 - 7:20 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Ademe, Sifrash                   Portland                     
  2  Anderson, Brooke                 Washington                   
  3  Anthony, Kirsten                 Colorado St.                 
  4  Barker-McCurry, Andrija          Oiselle Running              
  5  Blood, Nicole                    Oregon                       
  6  Bosch, Marcella                  Eastern Oregon               
  7  Bridgmon, Mattie                 Oregon                       
  8  Brosh, Allie                     Montana                      
  9  Chesimet, Abby                   Oregon St.                   
 10  Childs, Michelle                 Oregon St.                   
 11  Crossman, Bronwyn                Oregon                       
 12  Davis, Alysha                    Wyoming                      
 13  Drennen, Katrina                 Montana                      
 14  Ekemo, Morgan                    Unattached                   
 15  Feest, Nicole                    Colorado St.                 
 16  Gerk, Kendra                     Colorado St.                 
 17  Gohl, Allison                    Colorado St.                 
 18  Helm, Stephanie                  College of Idaho             
 19  Kosgei, Irene                    Wichita St.                  
 20  Kosinski, Alex                   Oregon                       
 21  Michel, Claire                   Oregon                       
 22  Nelson, Zoe                      Oregon                       
 23  Nova, Adrienne                   Portland                     
 24  Oveson, Hayley                   Oregon St.                   
 25  Peters, Nicole                   Colorado St.                 
 26  Rastall, Ellie                   Colorado St.                 
 27  Scherf, Lindsey                  Oregon                       
 28  Stangel, Krista                  Oregon St.                   
 29  Veal, Sylvia                     Unattached                   
 30  Waters, Kelly                    Oklahoma                     
 31  Wetsch, Bria                     Oregon                       
  



Women 5000 Meter Run Section 2 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 4/24/2009 - 4:10 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Dargitz, Jackie                  Portland                     
  2  Davis, Lyndy                     Portland                     
  3  Dettmann, Michelle               Colorado St.                 
  4  Durranc, Amy                     Portland St.                 
  5  Everetts, Megan                  Unattached                   
  6  Holthuijzen, Maike               Idaho                        
  7  Kaufman, Melissa                 Oregon St.                   
  8  King, Abigail                    Portland                     
  9  Kvernmo, Michelle                Bowerman AC                  
 10  Lampi, Marsha                    Oregon St.                   
 11  Lemon, Kimber                    Wichita St.                  
 12  MacColl, Christy                 Bowerman AC                  
 13  Mishler, Rebecca                 Oregon St.                   
 14  Mohror, Kristen                  UO Running Club              
 15  Murphy, Joanna                   Bowerman AC                  
 16  Quatrochi, Danielle              Bowerman AC                  
 17  Rudert, Amanda                   Central Michigan             
 18  Schumacher, Cassandra            Oregon St.                   
 19  Schumacher, Kambria              Oregon St.                   
 20  Soza-Hodgkinson, Hannah          Oregon St.                   
 21  Tegelaar, Marit                  Unattached                   
 22  Troutner, Tegan                  College of Idaho             
 23  Veseth, Julia                    Idaho                        
 24  Wood, Jenna                      Wichita St.                  
  
Women 100 Meter Hurdles Top Section 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 4/25/2009 - 5:07 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Bergland, Heather                Idaho                        
  2  Burns, Salena                    Wichita St.                  
  3  Collins, Darcy                   Idaho                        
  4  Craig, Cassie                    Wichita St.                  
  5  Echer, Stephanie                 Oregon                       
  6  Gordon, Christie                 Unattached                   
  7  Hallman, Samantha                Wichita St.                  
  8  Helbling, Jacque                 Western Oregon               
  9  Nwaba, Barbara                   UC Santa Barbara             
 10  Pearson, Lyndsay                 Oregon                       
 11  Potter, Ashley                   Oregon                       
 12  Rhodes, Rebecca                  Oregon                       
 13  Smith, Nikki                     Oregon Tech                  
 14  Sorell, Witney                   Wichita St.                  
 15  Stabl, Ashley                    Eastern Wash.                
 16  Sterling, Katie                  Lane CC                      
  
Women 100 Meter Hurdles B section 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 4/24/2009 - 3:15 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Borders, Christy                 Eastern Wash.                
  2  Coombs, Michelle                 Eastern Wash.                
  3  Friese, Chelsi                   Eastern Wash.                
  4  Hammond, Stephanie               Wichita St.                  
  5  Johnston, Olivia                 Eastern Wash.                
  6  Keifer, Mandy                    Western Oregon               



  7  Mosher, Ali                      Western Oregon               
  8  Pearson, Lyndsay                 Oregon                       
  9  Reid, Kaitlyn                    Clackamas CC                 
 10  Vander Meulen, Janna             Western Oregon               
 11  Young, Chenin                    Southern Oregon              
  
Women 400 Meter Hurdles 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 4/25/2009 - 1:25 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Ankton, Falesha                  Washington                   
  2  Ballock, Emily                   Wichita St.                  
  3  French, Courtney                 Wichita St.                  
  4  Frey, Sarah                      Unattached                   
  5  Glass, Joi                       Washington                   
  6  Hallman, Samantha                Wichita St.                  
  7  Helbling, Jacque                 Western Oregon               
  8  Johnston, Olivia                 Eastern Wash.                
  9  Martin, Syreeta                  Washington                   
 10  Mosher, Ali                      Western Oregon               
 11  Nwaba, Barbara                   UC Santa Barbara             
 12  Pearson, Lyndsay                 Oregon                       
 13  Reid, Kaitlyn                    Clackamas CC                 
 14  Smith, Nikki                     Oregon Tech                  
 15  Stabl, Ashley                    Eastern Wash.                
 16  Visoria, Lauren                  Washington                   
 17  Worthen, Leah                    Oregon                       
  
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 4/24/2009 - 6:15 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Buchanan, Dana                   Oregon                       
  2  Carpenter, Elizabeth             Central Michigan             
  3  Croft, Ruth                      Portland                     
  4  DeWalt, Kara                     Montana                      
  5  Giuffre, Brooke                  Oregon                       
  6  Higgins, Emily                   Wyoming                      
  7  Huber, Mo                        Washington                   
  8  Lee-Painter, Allix               Unattached                   
  9  Linnell, Allison                 Washington                   
 10  Macias, Jennifer                 Oregon St.                   
 11  McClure, Kelly                   Central Michigan             
 12  Michel, Claire                   Oregon                       
 13  Rudkin, Jane                     Eugene RC                    
 14  Sawyer, Allison                  Colorado                     
 15  Voigtlander, Katie               UC Santa Barbara             
 16  York, Rachel                     Wichita St.                  
  
Women 4x100 Meter Relay 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 4/25/2009 - 4:20 PM 
     School                                                                  
=============================================================================== 
  1  Eastern Washington                                            
  2  Lane CC                                                       
  3  Oregon                                                        
  4  Seattle U.                                                    
  5  Washington                                                    
  6  Western Oregon                                                
  7  Wichita State                                                 



  
Women 4x400 Meter Relay 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 4/25/2009 - 6:20 PM 
     School                                                                  
=============================================================================== 
  1  Central Michigan                                              
  2  Eastern Washington                                            
  3  Lane CC                                                       
  4  Oregon                                                        
  5  Oregon Tech                                                   
  6  Seattle U.                                                    
  7  Washington                                                    
  8  Washington  'B'                                               
  9  Wichita State                                                 
 10  Wichita State  'B'                                            
  
Women High Jump 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 4/25/2009 - 1:30 PM 
Progression:  1.67 - 1.72 - 1.75 - 1.78 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Brown, La'Taish                  Wichita St.                  
  2  Chadez, Breeana                  Idaho                        
  3  Collins, Darcy                   Idaho                        
  4  Fuller, Liz                      Washington                   
  5  Jackson, Britney                 Wyoming                      
  6  Jeffries, Johnna                 Wyoming                      
  7  Kelly, Jasmine                   Oregon                       
  8  Kovesi, Erika                    Wichita St.                  
  9  Lombardo, Allison                Washington                   
 10  McNamee, Kelly                   Washington                   
 11  Nowak, Christina                 UC Santa Barbara             
 12  Nwaba, Barbara                   UC Santa Barbara             
 13  Schroll, Erika                   Central Michigan             
  
Women Pole Vault Top Section 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 4/25/2009 - 4:15 PM 
Progression: 3.41 - 3.56 - 3.71 - 3.86 - 4.01 - 4.11 - 4.21 - 4 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Beard, Lindsay                   Idaho                        
  2  Craig, Cassie                    Wichita St.                  
  3  Demo, Brooke                     Wichita St.                  
  4  Dockendorf, Carly                Unattached                   
  5  Fjeran, Talyor                   Washington                   
  6  Friese, Chelsi                   Eastern Wash.                
  7  Gergel, Melissa                  Oregon                       
  8  Gifford, Amy                     Wichita St.                  
  9  Jones, Lara                      Washington                   
 10  Marsh, Hannah                    Wichita St.                  
 11  Monterola, Keisa                 Clackamas CC                 
 12  Mudlo, Kelly                     Washington                   
 13  Peterson, Andrea                 Washington                   
 14  Rosenbaum, Ashley                Wichita St.                  
 15  Roskelley, Jordan                Oregon                       
 16  Wojciechowski, Allison           Washington                   
  
Women Pole Vault B section 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 4/24/2009 - 2:30 PM 



Progress: 3.10 - 3.25 - 3.40 - 3.50 - 3.55 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Boatsman, Jolena                 Southern Oregon              
  2  Ratliff, Shalee                  Wichita St.                  
  3  Shafer, Aimee                    Clackamas CC                 
  4  Vaughan, Mary                    Lane CC                      
  5  Wells, Jamie                     Southern Oregon              
  6  Williams, Amber                  Lane CC                      
  
Women Long Jump Top Section 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 4/24/2009 - 4:10 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Brown, La'Taish                  Wichita St.                  
  2  Covington, Alyssa                Idaho                        
  3  Deyo, Krystal                    Eastern Wash.                
  4  Goodman, Lindsay                 Idaho                        
  5  Hemphill, Brittany               Wichita St.                  
  6  Kovesi, Erika                    Wichita St.                  
  7  Nichols, Taylor                  Washington                   
  8  Purvis, Amber                    Oregon                       
  9  Rhodes, Rebecca                  Oregon                       
 10  Skofstad, Amy                    Oregon                       
 11  Theisen, Brianne                 Oregon                       
 12  Williams, Tayler                 UC Santa Barbara             
  
Women Long Jump B section 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 4/24/2009 - 2:30 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Burns, Salena                    Wichita St.                  
  2  Collins, Darcy                   Idaho                        
  3  Fleishman, Lindsey               Washington                   
  4  Halsey, Bryshawne                Humboldt St.                 
  5  Hammond, Stephanie               Wichita St.                  
  6  Keifer, Mandy                    Western Oregon               
  7  Mosa, Karolina                   Wichita St.                  
  8  Ricks, Adriana                   Southern Oregon              
  9  Rouse, Ellen                     Idaho                        
 10  St. Paul, Bryanna                Clackamas CC                 
 11  Thomas, Tamara                   UC Santa Barbara             
 12  Vielma, Nicole                   Washington                   
  
Women Triple Jump 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 4/25/2009 - 4:20 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Fleishman, Lindsey               Washington                   
  2  Kovesi, Erika                    Wichita St.                  
  3  Mosa, Karolina                   Wichita St.                  
  4  Nichols, Taylor                  Washington                   
  5  Pearson, Lyndsay                 Oregon                       
  6  Potter, Ashley                   Oregon                       
  7  Sorell, Witney                   Wichita St.                  
  8  St. Paul, Bryanna                Clackamas CC                 
  9  Thomas, Tamara                   UC Santa Barbara             
 10  Vielma, Nicole                   Washington                   
 11  Williams, Tayler                 UC Santa Barbara             
 12  Wilson, Kim                      Lane CC                      



 13  Youngblood, Jamesha              Oregon                       
  
Women Discus Throw Top Section 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 4/25/2009 - 6:00 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Aimone, Amanda                   Wyoming                      
  2  Bothum, Mykael                   Unattached                   
  3  Cridland, Lucy                   Oregon                       
  4  Faubus, Missy                    Colorado St.                 
  5  Hess, Annie                      Concordia                    
  6  Kujore, Irene                    UC Santa Barbara             
  7  Oyetuga, Korede                  Washington                   
  8  Schaake, Kate                    Wichita St.                  
  9  Spies, Chantel                   Kajaks T&F                   
 10  Ter Laak, Lara                   British Columbia             
 11  Tripp, Katherine                 Concordia                    
  
Women Discus Throw B section 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 4/24/2009 - 1:30 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Barbour, Nicole                  Chico St.                    
  2  Bingham, Mari                    Eastern Wash.                
  3  Currier, Lindsay                 Seattle U.                   
  4  Franke, Joanna                   Kajaks T&F                   
  5  Hess, Sierra                     Clackamas CC                 
  6  Kenyon, Brianne                  Oregon Tech                  
  7  Snyder, Heather                  Humboldt St.                 
  
Women Hammer Throw Top Section 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 4/24/2009 - 4:00 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Aimone, Amanda                   Wyoming                      
  2  Bryant, Elisa                    Washington                   
  3  Burton, Kate                     Unattached                   
  4  Faubus, Missy                    Colorado St.                 
  5  Kujore, Irene                    UC Santa Barbara             
  6  Luckenbach, Nicole               Eastern Wash.                
  7  Maloney, Megan                   Oregon                       
  8  Midles, Gabby                    Unattached                   
  9  Oswald, Audrey                   Unattached                   
 10  Sims, Caressa                    Unattached                   
 11  Smith, Loree                     N.Y.A.C.                     
 12  Ter Laak, Lara                   British Columbia             
 13  VanderVliet, Megann              Kamloops TF                  
  
Women Hammer Throw B section 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 4/25/2009 - 6:15 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Barbour, Nicole                  Chico St.                    
  2  Carroll, Aimee                   Eastern Wash.                
  3  Cole, Sara                       Oregon                       
  4  Deegan, Jennifer                 Humboldt St.                 
  5  Franke, Joanna                   Kajaks T&F                   
  6  Jacobsen, Emily                  Eastern Wash.                
  7  Kenyon, Brianne                  Oregon Tech                  



  8  Miller, Rocksi                   Lane CC                      
  9  Oyetuga, Korede                  Washington                   
 10  Padrinao, Jessica                Kajaks T&F                   
  
Women Javelin Throw Top Section 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 4/25/2009 - 4:00 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Arnall, DeeDee                   Unattached                   
  2  Barnett, Anne                    Idaho                        
  3  Coombs, Michelle                 Eastern Wash.                
  4  Jakubowski, Allison              Central Michigan             
  5  McCrea, Ashley                   Oregon                       
  6  Peterson, Amanda                 Eastern Wash.                
  7  Pighin, Brooke                   Washington                   
  8  Powell, Tauni                    Lane CC                      
  9  Schelb, Sarah                    Oregon Tech                  
 10  Symonds, Jodi                    Humboldt St.                 
 11  Yurkovich, Rachel                Oregon                       
  
Women Javelin Throw B section 
=============================================================================== 
Friday 4/24/2009 - 2:30 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Adcock, Monica                   Wichita St.                  
  2  Blair, Wilkenson                 Oregon Tech                  
  3  Fuller, Liz                      Washington                   
  4  Hammond, Stephanie               Wichita St.                  
  5  Lemke, Kelsey                    Humboldt St.                 
  6  Lorenzen, Jillian                Western Oregon               
  7  McCombs, Tori                    Humboldt St.                 
  8  Rouse, Ellen                     Idaho                        
  9  Schroll, Erika                   Central Michigan             
 10  Thomas, Jessica                  Eastern Wash.                
  
Women Shot Put 
=============================================================================== 
Saturday 4/25/2009 - 2:00 PM 
     Name                        Year School                                 
=============================================================================== 
  1  Barbour, Nicole                  Chico St.                    
  2  Bingham, Mari                    Eastern Wash.                
  3  Bothum, Mykael                   Unattached                   
  4  Deegan, Jennifer                 Humboldt St.                 
  5  Faubus, Missy                    Colorado St.                 
  6  Fuller, Liz                      Washington                   
  7  Kenyon, Brianne                  Oregon Tech                  
  8  Miller, Rocksi                   Lane CC                      
  9  Rouse, Ellen                     Idaho                        
 10  Santibanez, Rita                 Oregon                       
 11  Schaake, Kate                    Wichita St.                  
 12  Snyder, Heather                  Humboldt St.                 
 13  Tripp, Katherine                 Concordia                    
 14  Weaver, Autumn                   Wichita St.                  


